

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21185/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 27/02/2003 in OJSC No. 7231/1996 of The HIGH COURT OF
ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

SIDHESWAR SAHU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SECOND ADDL.DIST. JUDGE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With orders)

Date: 06/11/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sudarsh Menon,Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Tiwari,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As a last chance, outcome of dasti service upon unserved respondents be
disclosed on record, before 2nd December, 2008.

List the matter on 2nd December, 2008.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar