

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21185/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 27/02/2003 in OJSC No.
7231/1996 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

SIDHESWAR SAHU Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SECOND ADDL.DIST. JUDGE & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 06/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sudarsh Menon,Adv. (not present)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None is present on behalf of the petitioner.

Put up next week.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master